Bringing Arts & Culture to Life!

The Cultural Alliance of York County works to strengthen and grow the community through arts and culture, with the help of our donors.



TOTAL PLE	DGE			
\$				
PAYMENT I	ENCL	.OSED		
\$				
BALANCE DUE				
\$				
GIFT IS FO	R: (Ci	ircle One)		
2023	OR	2024		

MARQUIS SOCIETY INVESTOR (Individual) **BUSINESS INVESTOR** Name/Company _____ City _____ State ____ ZIP ____ Phone Signature

LEVELS OF RECOGNITION

\$50,000 and above **SUSTAINER PHILANTHROPIST** \$35,000 to \$49,999 \$25,000 to \$34,999 BENEFACTOR **PATRON** \$15.000 to \$24.999 **CURATOR** \$7,500 to \$14,999 \$5,000 to \$7,499 COLLECTOR **ASSOCIATE** \$3,000 to \$4,999 \$1,200 to \$2,999 **PARTNER SUPPORTER** \$600 to \$1,199 **CONTRIBUTOR** to \$599

Please contact me about contributing to the Pillars Endowment for the Cultural Alliance
Please contact me about joining the Arts Forever Legacy Society and listing CAYC in my estate plans.
I have named the Cultural Alliance of York County in my estate plans

PRINT NAME as you would like it to appear:

I wish to remain anonymous

Please make checks payable to: Cultural Alliance of York County and mail to: 2536 Eastern Blvd, PMB 402

York, PA 17402

Visit culturalyork.org to contribute securely online.

(Minimum \$600 investment to be recognized by agencies. All gifts recognized by CAYC.)